SUPER COMMON MODE CHOKE
SMCH7060 Series
 1 24.5.31
SMCH 系列共模线圈
SMCH Series Common Mode Chokes
特征 Features
超薄大电流  Low Profile & High Current

For Special
Type Name A B C D E F G a b c d
SMCH7060 7.0±0.5 6.0±0.3 3.8 Max. 3.5 Typ. 1.6 Typ. 1.4 Typ. 1.7 Typ. 9.0 Typ. 3.5 Typ. 1.4 Typ. 4.8 Typ.
SUPER COMMON MODE CHOKE
SMCH7060 Series
 2 24.5.31
性能参数 Electrical Characteristics
规格型号
Part No.
Impedance(Ω)
100MHz/0.1V
Rdc(mΩ) IDC(A) IR(MΩ) VDC(V) 印字
Stamp
Min. Typ. Max. Max. Min. Max.
SMCH7060-400YS 40 70 5.0  15.0  10 80 400
SMCH7060-101YS 100 140 10 9.0  10 80 101
SMCH7060-301YS 225 300 10 5.0  10 80 301
SMCH7060-501YS 350 500 10 5.0  10 80 501
SMCH7060-701YS 500 700 15 4.0  10 80 701
SMCH7060-102YS 800 1000 17 3.0  10 80 102
SMCH7060-132YS 910 1300 21 2.5  10 80 132
SMCH7060-152YS 1300 1500 35 1.8  10 80 152
SMCH7060-272YS 2000 2700 63 1.0  10 80 272
SMCH7060-302YS 2500 3000 75 0.9 10 80 302
典型阻抗频率曲线 Impedance Frequency Characteristics(Typical)
SMCH7060-101YS SMCH7060-301YS SMCH7060-501YS
SMCH7060-701YS SMCH7060-102YS SMCH7060-132YS
SMCH7060-152YS SMCH7060-272YS SMCH7060-302YS